
 DISTRICT PEOPLE IN RELATED SERVICES 
 
NAME POSITION PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL 
 
 
Emily Bakken District Nurse 333-3115 Ext. 37209 emily_bakken@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Adam Boles School Psychologist 333-3115 Ext.  37211 adam_boles@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Erin Brittain Occupational Therapist 333-3115 Ext, 37204 erin_brittain@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Cindy Bruning Vision Specialist 333-3115 Ext. 37213 cindy_bruning@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Michelle Canada School Psychologist 333-3115 michelle_canada@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Nancy Carlson Secretary 333-3115 Ext. 37201 nancy_carlson@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Bob Czech School Psychologist 444-1600 Ext. 63464 bob_czech@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Michael Erickson School Psychologist 333- 3119 Ext. 37223 michael_erickson@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Susan Flicek Due Process Facilitator 333-31119 Ext. 37203 susan_flicek@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Roxanne Hartje Occupational Therapist 333-3115 Ext. 37204 roxanne_hartje@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Jessica Hoffmann Deaf/Hard of Hearing 444-1600 Ext. 63325 jessica_hoffmann@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Tricia Holmgren ASD Consultant 333-3115 Ext. 37212 tricia_holmgren@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Amy Johnson Occupational Therapist 333-3115 Ext. 37204 amy_johnson@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Renee Leindecker Deaf/Hard of Hearing Teacher 444-16000 Ext. 63325 renee_leindecker@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Amy Merschman Elementary Social Worker  333-3115 Ext. 37208 amy_merschman@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Schafer, Ryan School Psychologist 333-3115 Ext. 37210 ryan_schafer@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
   
Jo Anne Smith Computer Specialist 333-3115 Ext. 37215 joanne_smith@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Michele Vold Third Party Biller 333-3115 Ext. 37222 michele_vold@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 
Paula Welte Physically Impaired Consultant 333-3115 Ext. 37201 Message paula_welte@bemidji.k12.mn.us 
 


